Anakartlar

Uriin

MSI PRO X870E-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS TUF GAMING X870E-PLUS WIFI 7 AMD AM5 DDR5
ATX

MSI X870E GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DD5 ANAKART

GIGABAYTE X870E-AORUS-PRO AM5 DDR5 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-H GAMING WIFI7 AMD AM5 DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX X870E-E GAMING WIFI AMD AM5 DR5
ATX

ASUS ROG CROSSHAIR X870E APEX AMD AM5 DDR5 ATX

Marka

Msi

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

418,95

446,25

450,45

450,45

492,45

628,95

786,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



